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LEAGUE #601: SATURDAY YBC
WEEK #28 - 4/19/25

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. # 2-JR BOYS 2 116 46 83691
2. # 5-BTM BOYS 1 93 57 71233
3. # 3-JR BOYS 1 78 84 78321
4. # 4-BTM BOYS 2 66.5 95.5 74169
5. # 6-BOWLASAURUS 58 56 53414
6. # 1-BTM JR GIRLS 55 107 69079
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
325 TYLER DYCK 810 TYLER DYCK 201.0 TYLER DYCK
323 DOUGLAS DALGARNO 672 DOUGLAS DALGARNO 176.8 DOUGLAS DALGARNO
276 OWEN ROBINSON 643 OWEN ROBINSON 166.1 DANIEL DALGARNO
255 DANIEL DALGARNO 628 DANIEL DALGARNO 152.7 OWEN ROBINSON
234 BEN PONCSAK 583 AJ ZDRILL 152.6 AJ ZDRILL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
400 DOUGLAS DALGARNO 987 TYLER DYCK
384 TYLER DYCK 955 OWEN ROBINSON
380 OWEN ROBINSON 933 DANIEL DALGARNO
362 BEN PONCSAK 911 LIAM WEIGHELL
346 DANIEL DALGARNO 903 DOUGLAS DALGARNO

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
168 JAYDEN THOMAS 438 JAYDEN THOMAS 112.6 JAYDEN THOMAS
140 JULIANNE MOIR 341 CAROLINE MOIR 86.6 CAROLINE MOIR
128 CAROLINE MOIR 307 JULIANNE MOIR 80.4 JULIANNE MOIR
90 NORA ZARIWNY 132 EVA HUNTER 65.3 EVA HUNTER
89 EVA HUNTER 97 NORA ZARIWNY 52.5 NORA ZARIWNY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
321 JULIANNE MOIR 867 JAYDEN THOMAS
311 JAYDEN THOMAS 860 CAROLINE MOIR
301 CAROLINE MOIR 843 JULIANNE MOIR
292 NORA ZARIWNY 726 EVA HUNTER
283 EVA HUNTER 501 NORA ZARIWNY

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

265 TYLER DYCK BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 209 DOUGLAS DALGARNO
628 TYLER DYCK BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 584 DOUGLAS DALGARNO
315 TYLER DYCK BOYS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 284 AJ ZDRILL
806 DOUGLAS DALGARNO BOYS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 778 TYLER DYCK
143 JAYDEN THOMAS GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 100 JULIANNE MOIR
393 JAYDEN THOMAS GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 281 JULIANNE MOIR
282 JAYDEN THOMAS GIRLS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 271 JULIANNE MOIR
810 JAYDEN THOMAS GIRLS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 794 JULIANNE MOIR

+ 56 DOUGLAS DALGARNO BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 28 TYLER DYCK
+ 60 JAYDEN THOMAS GIRLS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 44 JULIANNE MOIR

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #601: SATURDAY YBC
WEEK #28 - 4/19/25

BOYS AVERAGES

BOWLER ENT HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
TYLER DYCK 177 325 810 384 987 16288 81 201.0 BEN PONCSAK 117 234 477 362 851 10351 78 132.7
DOUGLAS DALGARNO 156 323 672 400 903 13791 78 176.8 LEO STENSON 98 170 447 308 861 9002 78 115.4
DANIEL DALGARNO 154 255 628 346 933 13293 80 166.1 JAMES WRAY 97 181 398 314 841 5415 47 115.2
OWEN ROBINSON 114 276 643 380 955 12372 81 152.7 LIAM WEIGHELL 92 190 446 345 911 6789 65 104.4
AJ ZDRILL 122 220 583 324 880 12364 81 152.6 WILLIAM WRAY 77 132 377 304 834 5907 57 103.6

ETHAN SHAW 136 189 501 323 855 10714 78 137.3 ASHER MACMILLAN 82 155 365 305 814 6029 61 98.8

*SUBSTITUTES*
NATHANIEL MARIS 59 124 305 297 824 2223 27 82.3 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
MAXX WOOD 0 108 230 287 770 659 9 73.2 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
MATTEO HENRY 38 89 144 287 735 1311 22 59.5 VACANCY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 VACANCY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

GIRLS AVERAGES

BOWLER ENT HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
JAYDEN THOMAS 98 168 438 311 867 8449 75 112.6 EVA HUNTER 52 89 132 283 726 850 13 65.3
CAROLINE MOIR 70 128 341 301 860 5374 62 86.6 NORA ZARIWNY 35 90 97 292 501 1946 37 52.5
JULIANNE MOIR 54 140 307 321 843 4746 59 80.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
BROOKE YEO 99 155 392 302 833 4263 40 106.5 VACANCY 150 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANCY 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LEAGUE #601: SATURDAY YBC
WEEK #27 - 4/12/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---
TM #1 - BTM JR GIRLS

JAYDEN THOMAS 129 121 143 393 8449 75 112 168 438 311 867
CAROLINE MOIR 90 91 76 257 5374 62 86 128 341 301 860
JULIANNE MOIR 100 94 87 281 4746 59 80 140 307 321 843
TM #2 - JR BOYS 2

TYLER DYCK 177 265 186 628 16288 81 201 325 810 384 987
DOUGLAS DALGARNO 200 209 175 584 13791 78 176 323 672 400 903
DANIEL DALGARNO 163 140 130 433 13293 80 166 255 628 346 933
AJ ZDRILL 133 125 186 444 12364 81 152 220 583 324 880
TM #3 - JR BOYS 1

ETHAN SHAW 157 99 127 383 10714 78 137 189 501 323 855
LIAM WEIGHELL 106 106 117 329 6789 65 104 190 446 345 911
BEN PONCSAK 151 139 108 398 10351 78 132 234 477 362 851
JAMES WRAY (104) (104) (104) 312 5415 47 115 181 398 314 841
TM #4 - BTM BOYS 2

ASHER MACMILLAN ( 89) ( 89) ( 89) 267 6029 61 98 155 365 305 814
LEO STENSON 122 111 123 356 9002 78 115 170 447 308 861
TM #5 - BTM BOYS 1

WILLIAM WRAY ( 93) ( 93) ( 93) 279 5907 57 103 132 377 304 834
OWEN ROBINSON 155 126 172 453 12372 81 152 276 643 380 955
TM #6 - BOWLASAURUS

NORA ZARIWNY 50 68 ... 118 1946 37 52 90 97 292 501
EVA HUNTER ... ... ... ... 850 13 65 89 132 283 726

*SUBSTITUTES*
BROOKE YEO ... ... ... ... 4263 40 106 155 392 302 833
MATTEO HENRY ... ... ... ... 1311 22 59 89 144 287 735
NATHANIEL MARIS ... ... ... ... 2223 27 82 124 305 297 824
MAXX WOOD ... ... ... ... 659 9 73 108 230 287 770

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANT ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANCY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANCY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANCY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VACANCY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


